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Property Owner Notification for 2116 Harvest Way

LEGAL DESC 1
PLEASANT ACRES

AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION
AUBURN PARK ADDITION

AUBURN PARK ADDITION

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 3

OWNER NAME

CHATHA, SIMRANJIT

ROBART, ALAN

BURKS, JAMES

SINGH, HARJOT

PARROTT, DICKEY

TACKERT, KELLY

TIERNEY, LEO F

NATALE, CYNTHIA

PEREZ, MICHELLE

FOGARTY, ERIC M

BRYAN, ADAM

KING, GRADY D

BARKER, MICHAEL O

HARRELL, WILLIAM D

GRAY, DAMEON

DAVIS, DENNIS F

AMSDEN, CHARLES

DOLLOFF, J SCOTT

GONZALES, FERDINAND

OWNER ADDRESS
2109 CAINS LN

2210 FOREST PARK CIR

2208 FOREST PARK CIR

2206 FOREST PARK CIR

2116 HARVEST WAY

2204 FOREST PARK CIR

2202 FOREST PARK CIR

2118 HARVEST WAY

2114 HARVEST WAY

2120 HARVEST WAY

2122 HARVEST WAY

2112 HARVEST WAY

2110 HARVEST WAY

2115 HARVEST WAY

2114 CRESTWOOD TR

2113 HARVEST WAY

2111 HARVEST WAY

2112 CRESTWOOD TR

2207 FOREST PARK CIR

CITy
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063

76063-7638
76063-7638
76063-7638
76063-7678
76063-7638
76063-7638
76063-7678
76063-7678
76063-7678
76063

76063-7678
76063-7678
76063-7677
76063

76063-7677
76063-7677
76063-7675

76063-7640
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Property Owner Notification for SD# 16-001

LEGAL DESC 1
ENCLAVE, THE (MANSFIELD)

ENCLAVE, THE (MANSFIELD)
ENCLAVE, THE (MANSFIELD)

ENCLAVE, THE (MANSFIELD)

Wednesday, June 15, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2
BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME
DLBP1LP

DLBP1LP

DLBP1LP

DLBP1LP

OWNER ADDRESS
99 REGENCY PKWY STE 111

99 REGENCY PKWY STE 111

99 REGENCY PKWY STE 111

99 REGENCY PKWY STE 111

CITy
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063-2803

76063-2803
76063-2803

76063-2803
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